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55. MALOPOLSKI WYSCIG GORSKI

Krakow - Alwernia « Trzebinia « Centrum Logistyczne 7r Kokotow « Stary Sacz « Chochotowskie Termy « Nowy Targ

Tour of Matopolska

ORGANIZERS: Matopolski Zwigzek Kolarski

ALWERNIA - TRZEBINIA - 2017-06-09
CLASSIFICATION OF STAGE 1

RANK
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DISTANCE (KM): 120

BIB
66
11
101
54
1
246
132
131
41
106
85
13
61
45
231
25
74
105
53
21
16
232
223
134
56
83
82

136
73

62
15
12
113
252
52
185
65
222
64
42

UCI ID

100 046 406 24
100 086 783 49
100 070 651 19
100 062 711 33
100 109 949 32
100 096 672 44
100 028 580 46
100 060 613 69
100 028 324 81
100 028 376 36
100 032 437 23
100 094 362 62
100 064 923 14
100 087 074 49
100 079 516 57
100 096 409 72
100 057 635 01
100 068 435 34
100 022 987 79
100 133951 75
100 012 991 74
100 144 490 41
100 144 811 71
100 066 000 24
100 150 932 81
100 078 913 36
100 069 183 06
100 040 322 51
100 056 069 84
100 079 647 91
100 058 536 29
100 033 143 50
100 079 731 78
100 131 832 90
100 095 008 29
100 026 110 01
100 055 196 84
100 101 154 64
100 098 205 25
100 090 418 95
100 055 194 82
100 023 186 84

SURNAME, NAME
ZIELINSKI Kamil
*KATRASNIK Gasper
FRANCZAK Pawet
BARTKIEWICZ Andrzej
*BANASZEK Alan
*GASIOROWSKI Mariusz
KOMAR Mateusz
STACHOWIAK Adam
BOUBAL Martin
MATYSIAK Barttomiej
VORGANOV Eduard
*RAJOVIC Dusan
BERNAS Pawet
STOHR Jan

*KONWA Piotr
*UDOD Rinat
MORKOQV Jesper
PIASKOWY Emanuel
RUTKIEWICZ Marek
*ZUBENKO Mykyta
ROGINA Radoslav
*WSOL. Damian
*FRANZ Toni
NOWACZEK Mateusz
*TRACZ Szymon
RAMANAU Raman
KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin
PATERSKI Maciej
PODLASKI Michat
MYGIND Rasmus
OWSIAN tukasz
DETKO Artur
GROSEL] Ziga
BORSO Andrea
*SIPOS Marek
DUDZIAK Tomasz
HONKISZ Adrian
*PONKRATOV Dmitriy
SKARZYNSKI Piotr
*DINKLER Jonathan
CHARUCKI Pawet
HEBIK Martin

Stage 1

AVERAGE SPEED (KM/H): 41.869 km/h

TEAM
DOMIN SPORT

ADRIA MOBIL

TEAM HUROM

WIBATECH 7R FUJI

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
MALOPOLSKA REGIONAL TEAM
VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM
VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM

CK PRIBRAM GASTRO

TEAM HUROM

MINSK CYCLING CLUB

ADRIA MOBIL

DOMIN SPORT

CK PRIBRAM GASTRO

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW
ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM
RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
TEAM HUROM

WIBATECH 7R FUJI

ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM
ADRIA MOBIL

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW
PS TEAM THURINGEN

VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM
WIBATECH 7R FUII

MINSK CYCLING CLUB

MINSK CYCLING CLUB

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM
RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
DOMIN SPORT

ADRIA MOBIL

ADRIA MOBIL

SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV

DAR BUD TEAM

WIBATECH 7R FUII

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

DOMIN SPORT

PS TEAM THURINGEN

DOMIN SPORT

CK PRIBRAM GASTRO

RESULT
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58

GAP BON/PEN POINTS
-10 3
-6 2
-6 1
-1
=5}
-2
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

2017-06-09

72
245
241
51
46
133
103
104
43
114
155
243
111
96
63
24
151
102
95
55
135
253
236
14
81
181
112
233
75
154
225
153
22
235
234
242
84
173
174
182

152
202
26
156
92
94
23
224
91
226
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100 097 658 60
100 135 437 09
100 126 639 38
100 028 661 30
100 087 075 50
100 079 518 59
100 068 909 23
100 123 802 14
100 095 037 58
100 071 811 15
100 037 289 25
100 599 967 06
100 087 085 60
100 474 056 01
100 072 469 91
100 086 658 21
100 053 535 72
100 068 907 21
100 092 204 38
100 074 974 74
100 108 070 93
100 130 161 68
100 158 514 00
100 109 687 61
100 090 332 09
100 158 098 69
100 150 930 79
100 139 624 25
100 500 303 58
100 098 301 24
100 506 365 09
100 078 491 02
100 078 924 47
100 150 929 78
100 158 481 64
100 160 160 94
100 026 701 10
100 101 782 13
100 364 594 52
100 148 984 73
100 086 590 50
100 088 380 94
100 151 552 22
100 078 980 06
100 163 130 57
100 459 342 31
100 152 243 34
100 098 230 50
100 364 997 67
100 093 865 50
100 097 460 56

*WILSLY Jonas Gregaard
LEDUCHOWSKI Aleksander
WOICIK Adam
MORAJKO Jacek
STOHR Pavel

GRABIS Mateusz
WARCHOL Bartosz
FRANCZAK Woijciech
*GRUBER Pavel
HAMPL Petr

HALEJAK Woijciech
*MUCHA Mateusz
ZAHALKA Matej
SVOBODA Jiri
KOSTECKI Patryk
*BUDYAK Anatoliy
BRZOZKA Piotr
MIGDAL Wojciech
*SCHURAN Michal
OBORSKI Dominik
*KRAWCZYK Szymon
FURCZYK Maciej
*SZOSTKA Pawet
*PER Gorazd
TSISHKOU Raman
BRAND Sam
*OTRUBA Jakub
*ADAMCZYK Dawid
*KONGSTAD MORCH Tobias
MICHALEK Mariusz
*KASSMANN Fabian
KOZAK Mariusz
DZHUS Volodymyr
*MURIAS Jakub
*JATCZAK Artur
*WOJS Krystian
SOBAL Yauhen
*MAGDEBURG Tobias
JASER Nazir

DACAL ALVAREZ Brais
*SCHLEGEL Michal
PIASECKI Patryk
*TRONCONI Davide
KLEPIKOV Illya
ROZEK Karol
*HOREJSI Josef
SCHUHLER Tomas
ZHUKOQVSKYT Rostyslav
*RUDOLPH Poul
*FIALA Petr

*HAUPT Tarik

RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
MALOPOLSKA REGIONAL TEAM
MALOPOLSKA REGIONAL TEAM
WIBATECH 7R FUII

CK PRIBRAM GASTRO

VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM
TEAM HUROM

TEAM HUROM

CK PRIBRAM GASTRO

SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV

JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM
MALOPOLSKA REGIONAL TEAM
SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV

AC SPARTA PRAHA

DOMIN SPORT

ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM
JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM
TEAM HUROM

AC SPARTA PRAHA

WIBATECH 7R FUJI

VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM

DAR BUD TEAM

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW
ADRIA MOBIL

MINSK CYCLING CLUB

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GEOGOW
RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM
PS TEAM THURINGEN

JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM
ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM
TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW
TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW
MALOPOLSKA REGIONAL TEAM
MINSK CYCLING CLUB

KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN
KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN
TEAM NOVO NORDISK

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE

JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM
SPEEDER WHEELS

ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM
JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM
AC SPARTA PRAHA

AC SPARTA PRAHA

ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM
PS TEAM THURINGEN

AC SPARTA PRAHA

PS TEAM THURINGEN

02:51:58
02:51:58
02:52:06
02:52:06
02:52:06
02:52:06
02:52:06
02:52:06
02:52:06
02:52:06
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:16
02:52:16
02:52:16
02:52:16
02:52:59
02:53:55
02:54:02
02:54:50
02:54:50
02:54:50
02:54:50
02:54:50
02:54:50
02:54:50
02:54:50
02:54:50

+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+18
+18 -6
+18
+18
+1:01
+1:57
+2:04
+2:52
+2:52
+2:52
+2:52
+2:52
+2:52
+2:52
+2:52
+2:52
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94 171 100 091 727 46 *FRANZ Marcel KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 02:51:58
95 5 100 079 514 55 STOSZ Patryk CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 03:01:48 +9:50
96 2 100 086 286 37 *MALECKI Kamil CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 03:01:48 +9:50
97 116 100 069 035 52 PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV 03:01:48 +9:50 -4
98 76 100 500 293 48 *VINKEL Jesper Bundgard RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 03:01:48 +9:50
99 254 100 158 482 65 *KLOC Dawid DAR BUD TEAM 03:01:48 +9:50
100 175 100 364 590 48 HABASH Yalmaz KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 03:01:48 +9:50
101 172 100 143 861 91 *AUGUSTIN Hannes KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 03:01:48 +9:50
102 251 100 158 452 35 *TROSZOK Robert DAR BUD TEAM 03:01:48 +9:50
103 176 100 161 309 79 *GEBAUER Oskar KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 03:01:48 +9:50
104 201 100 100 032 09 PASI-PUTTINI Roberto SPEEDER WHEELS 03:01:48 +9:50
105 205 100 144 754 14 *ZANETTA Christian SPEEDER WHEELS 03:01:48 +9:50
106 93 100 093 864 49 *RYBA Jan AC SPARTA PRAHA 03:01:48 +9:50
107 221 100 536 737 20 KUHMEL Sandro PS TEAM THURINGEN 03:01:48 +9:50

183 100 144 608 62 *BEHRINGER Oliver TEAM NOVO NORDISK DNF

184 100 148 985 74 MINI Emanuel TEAM NOVO NORDISK DNF

186 100 110 450 48 *SAIDOV Ulugbek TEAM NOVO NORDISK DNF

204 100 600 327 75 *MARZATICO Leonardo SPEEDER WHEELS DNF

244 100 027 842 84 STASZCZAK Pawet MALOPOLSKA REGIONAL TEAM DNS
ON THE START 112
STARTED 111
FINISHED 107
DISQUALIFIED 0

TEAM CLASSIFICATION STAGE 1

RANK CODE TEAM COUNTRY RESULT GAP
1 THU TEAM HUROM POL 08:35:54
2 ADR ADRIA MOBIL SLO 08:35:54
3 VOS VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM POL 08:35:54
4 DSP DOMIN SPORT POL 08:35:54
5 WIB WIBATECH 7R FUJI POL 08:35:54
6 Ccc CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE POL 08:35:54
7 MCC MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR 08:35:54
8 PFG CK PRIBRAM GASTRO CZE 08:35:54
9 RIW RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM DEN 08:35:54
10 MRT MALOPOLSKA REGIONAL TEAM POL 08:36:02 +8
11 IDS ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM UKR 08:36:06 +12
12 CHR TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW POL 08:36:06 +12
13 THU PS TEAM THURINGEN GER 08:36:06 +12
14 SKC SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV CZE 08:36:14 +20
15 JBG JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM POL 08:36:30 +36
16 KED KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN GER 08:36:30 +36
17 TNN TEAM NOVO NORDISK NOR 08:37:07 +1:13
18 ASP AC SPARTA PRAHA CZE 08:39:10 +3:16
19 DBD DAR BUD TEAM POL 08:45:56 +10:02
20 SPW SPEEDER WHEELS SUI 08:58:26 +22:32
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30 KM Tenczynek, KAT. 1

RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME

1 61 BERNAS Pawet

2 73 MYGIND Rasmus

3 101 FRANCZAK Pawet

52 KM Tenczynek, KAT. 1

RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME

1 84 SOBAL Yauhen

2 116 PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech
3 13 RAJOVIC Dusan

73 KM Tenczynek, KAT. 1

RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME

1 84 SOBAL Yauhen

2 116 PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech
3 101 FRANCZAK Pawet

2 KM Grojec im. Jana Goreckiego, KAT. 1

RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME

1 66 ZIELINSKI Kamil
41 BOUBAL Martin

3 42 HEBIK Martin

SPRINT PREMIE STAGE 1

TEAM
DOMIN SPORT

RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM

TEAM HUROM

TEAM

MINSK CYCLING CLUB
SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV
ADRIA MOBIL

TEAM

MINSK CYCLING CLUB
SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV
TEAM HUROM

MOUNTAIN PREMIE STAGE 1

TEAM

DOMIN SPORT

CK PRIBRAM GASTRO
CK PRIBRAM GASTRO

POINTS BON

3 -3
2 -2
1 -1

POINTS BON

3 -3
2 -2
1 -1

POINTS BON

3 -3
2 -2
1 -1

POINTS

3

2

1
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55. MALOPOLSKI WYSCIG GORSKI

Krakow - Alwernia « Trzebinia « Centrum Logistyczne 7r Kokotow « Stary Sacz « Chochotowskie Termy « Nowy Targ

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION - MALOPOLSKA

DISTANCE (KM): 120

AVERAGE SPEED (KM/H): 41.869 km/h

RANK BIB UCI ID SURNAME, NAME TEAM RESULT GAP
1 66 100 046 406 24 ZIELINSKI Kamil DOMIN SPORT 02:51:48

2 11 100 086 783 49  *KATRASNIK Gasper ADRIA MOBIL 02:51:52 +4
3 101 100 070 651 19  FRANCZAK Pawet TEAM HUROM 02:51:52 +4
4 61 100 064 923 14  BERNAS Pawet DOMIN SPORT 02:51:55 +7
5 73 100 079 64791  MYGIND Rasmus RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 02:51:56 +8
6 13 100 094 362 62  *RAJOVIC Dusan ADRIA MOBIL 02:51:57 +9
7 54 100 062 711 33  BARTKIEWICZ Andrzej WIBATECH 7R FUJI 02:51:58 +10
8 1 100 109949 32  *BANASZEK Alan CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 02:51:58 +10
9 246 100 096 672 44  *GASIOROWSKI Mariusz MALOPOLSKA REGIONAL TEAM 02:51:58 +10
10 132 100 028 580 46  KOMAR Mateusz VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM 02:51:58 +10
11 131 100 060 613 69  STACHOWIAK Adam VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM 02:51:58 +10
12 41 100 028 324 81  BOUBAL Martin CK PRIBRAM GASTRO 02:51:58 +10
13 106 100 028 376 36  MATYSIAK Barttomiej TEAM HUROM 02:51:58 +10
14 85 100 032 437 23  VORGANOV Eduard MINSK CYCLING CLUB 02:51:58 +10
15 45 100 087 07449  STOHR Jan CK PRIBRAM GASTRO 02:51:58 +10
16 231 100 079 516 57 *KONWA Piotr TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW 02:51:58 +10
17 25 100 096 409 72  *UDOD Rinat ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM 02:51:58 +10
18 74 100 057 63501  MORKOV Jesper RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 02:51:58 +10
19 105 100 068 435 34  PIASKOWY Emanuel TEAM HUROM 02:51:58 +10
20 53 100 022 987 79  RUTKIEWICZ Marek WIBATECH 7R FUJI 02:51:58 +10
21 21 100 133951 75  *ZUBENKO Mykyta ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM 02:51:58 +10
22 16 100 012991 74  ROGINA Radoslav ADRIA MOBIL 02:51:58 +10
23 232 100 144 490 41 *WSOL Damian TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW 02:51:58 +10
24 223 100 144 81171  *FRANZ Toni PS TEAM THURINGEN 02:51:58 +10
25 134 100 066 000 24  NOWACZEK Mateusz VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM 02:51:58 +10
26 56 100 150 93281  *TRACZ Szymon WIBATECH 7R FUJI 02:51:58 +10
27 83 100 078 913 36  RAMANAU Raman MINSK CYCLING CLUB 02:51:58 +10
28 82 100 069 183 06  KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin MINSK CYCLING CLUB 02:51:58 +10
29 4 100 040 322 51  PATERSKI Maciej CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 02:51:58 +10
30 136 100 056 069 84  PODLASKI Michat VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM 02:51:58 +10
31 3 100 058 536 29  OWSIAN tukasz CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE 02:51:58 +10
32 62 100 033 143 50  DETKO Artur DOMIN SPORT 02:51:58 +10
33 15 100079 731 78 GROSELJ Ziga ADRIA MOBIL 02:51:58 +10
34 12 100 13183290 BORSO Andrea ADRIA MOBIL 02:51:58 +10
35 113 100 095 008 29  *SIPOS Marek SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV 02:51:58 +10
36 252 100 026 110 01  DUDZIAK Tomasz DAR BUD TEAM 02:51:58 +10
37 52 100 055 196 84  HONKISZ Adrian WIBATECH 7R FUJI 02:51:58 +10
38 185 100 101 154 64  *PONKRATOV Dmitriy TEAM NOVO NORDISK 02:51:58 +10
39 65 100 098 205 25  SKARZYNSKI Piotr DOMIN SPORT 02:51:58 +10
40 222 100 090 418 95  *DINKLER Jonathan PS TEAM THURINGEN 02:51:58 +10
41 64 100 055 194 82  CHARUCKI Pawet DOMIN SPORT 02:51:58 +10
42 42 100 023 186 84  HEBIK Martin CK PRIBRAM GASTRO 02:51:58 +10
43 72 100 097 658 60  *WILSLY Jonas Gregaard RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM 02:51:58 +10
44 245 100 13543709 LEDUCHOWSKI Aleksander MALOPOLSKA REGIONAL TEAM 02:51:58 +10
45 171 100 091 727 46  *FRANZ Marcel KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 02:51:58 +10
46 241 100 126 639 38 WOICIK Adam MALOPOLSKA REGIONAL TEAM 02:52:06 +18
47 51 100 028 661 30  MORAJKO Jacek WIBATECH 7R FUJI 02:52:06 +18
48 46 100 087 07550  STOHR Pavel CK PRIBRAM GASTRO 02:52:06 +18
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133
103
104
43
114
155
243
111
96
63
24
151
102
95
55
135
253
236
14
81
181
112
233
75
154
225
153
22
235
234
84
242
173
174
182

152
202
26
156
92
94
23
224
91
226
116

76
254
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100 079 518 59
100 068 909 23
100 123 802 14
100 095 037 58
100 071 811 15
100 037 289 25
100 599 967 06
100 087 085 60
100 474 056 01
100 072 469 91
100 086 658 21
100 053 535 72
100 068 907 21
100 092 204 38
100 074 974 74
100 108 070 93
100 130 161 68
100 158 514 00
100 109 687 61
100 090 332 09
100 158 098 69
100 150 930 79
100 139 624 25
100 500 303 58
100 098 301 24
100 506 365 09
100 078 491 02
100 078 924 47
100 150 929 78
100 158 481 64
100 026 701 10
100 160 160 94
100 101 782 13
100 364 594 52
100 148 984 73
100 086 590 50
100 088 380 94
100 151 552 22
100 078 980 06
100 163 130 57
100 459 342 31
100 152 243 34
100 098 230 50
100 364 997 67
100 093 865 50
100 097 460 56
100 069 035 52
100 079 514 55
100 086 286 37
100 500 293 48
100 158 482 65

GRABIS Mateusz
WARCHOL Bartosz
FRANCZAK Woijciech
*GRUBER Pavel
HAMPL Petr

HALEJAK Wojciech
*MUCHA Mateusz
ZAHALKA Matej
SVOBODA Jiri
KOSTECKI Patryk
*BUDYAK Anatoliy
BRZOZKA Piotr
MIGDAL Wojciech
*SCHURAN Michal
OBORSKI Dominik
*KRAWCZYK Szymon
FURCZYK Maciej
*SZOSTKA Pawet
*PER Gorazd
TSISHKOU Raman
BRAND Sam
*OTRUBA Jakub
*ADAMCZYK Dawid
*KONGSTAD MORCH Tobias
MICHALEK Mariusz
*KASSMANN Fabian
KOZAK Mariusz
DZHUS Volodymyr
*MURIAS Jakub
*JATCZAK Artur
SOBAL Yauhen
*WOJS Krystian
*MAGDEBURG Tobias
JASER Nazir

DACAL ALVAREZ Brais
*SCHLEGEL Michal
PIASECKI Patryk
*TRONCONI Davide
KLEPIKOV Illya
ROZEK Karol
*HOREJSI Josef
SCHUHLER Tomas
ZHUKOVSKYI Rostyslav
*RUDOLPH Poul
*FIALA Petr

*HAUPT Tarik
PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech
STOSZ Patryk
*MALECKI Kamil
*VINKEL Jesper Bundgard
*KLOC Dawid

VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM
TEAM HUROM

TEAM HUROM

CK PRIBRAM GASTRO

SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV

JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM
MALOPOLSKA REGIONAL TEAM
SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV

AC SPARTA PRAHA

DOMIN SPORT

ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM
JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM
TEAM HUROM

AC SPARTA PRAHA

WIBATECH 7R FUJI

VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM

DAR BUD TEAM

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GEOGOW
ADRIA MOBIL

MINSK CYCLING CLUB

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW
RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM
PS TEAM THURINGEN

JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM
ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM
TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW
TC CHROBRY SCOTT GEOGOW
MINSK CYCLING CLUB
MALOPOLSKA REGIONAL TEAM
KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN
KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN
TEAM NOVO NORDISK

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE

JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM
SPEEDER WHEELS

ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM
JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM
AC SPARTA PRAHA

AC SPARTA PRAHA

ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM
PS TEAM THURINGEN

AC SPARTA PRAHA

PS TEAM THURINGEN

SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
DAR BUD TEAM

02:52:06
02:52:06
02:52:06
02:52:06
02:52:06
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:16
02:52:16
02:52:16
02:52:59
02:53:55
02:54:02
02:54:50
02:54:50
02:54:50
02:54:50
02:54:50
02:54:50
02:54:50
02:54:50
02:54:50
03:01:44
03:01:48
03:01:48
03:01:48
03:01:48
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+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+22
+28
+28
+28
+1:11
+2:07
+2:14
+3:02
+3:02
+3:02
+3:02
+3:02
+3:02
+3:02
+3:02
+3:02
+9:56
+10:00
+10:00
+10:00
+10:00
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

RANK
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2017-06-09

175
172
251
176
201
205
93

221

BIB
11
13

246
231
25
21
232
223
56
113
185
222
72
171
43
243
24
95
135
236
14
112
233
75
225
235
234
242
173

202
92
224
91
226

76
254
172

MALOPOLSKA

55. MALOPOLSKI WYSCIG GORSKI

Krakow - Alwernia « Trzebinia « Centrum Logistyczne 7r Kokotow « Stary Sacz « Chochotowskie Termy « Nowy Targ

100 364 590 48
100 143 861 91
100 158 452 35
100 161 309 79
100 100 032 09
100 144 754 14
100 093 864 49
100 536 737 20

HABASH Yalmaz
*AUGUSTIN Hannes
*TROSZOK Robert
*GEBAUER Oskar
PASI-PUTTINI Roberto
*ZANETTA Christian
*RYBA Jan

KUHMEL Sandro

KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN
KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN
DAR BUD TEAM

KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN
SPEEDER WHEELS

SPEEDER WHEELS

AC SPARTA PRAHA

PS TEAM THURINGEN

03:01:48
03:01:48
03:01:48
03:01:48
03:01:48
03:01:48
03:01:48
03:01:48

CLASSIFICATION OF COMPETITORS U-23 YEARS - PZKol

UCI ID

100 086 783 49
100 094 362 62
100 109 949 32
100 096 672 44
100 079 516 57
100 096 409 72
100 133 951 75
100 144 490 41
100 144 811 71
100 150 932 81
100 095 008 29
100 101 154 64
100 090 418 95
100 097 658 60
100 091 727 46
100 095 037 58
100 599 967 06
100 086 658 21
100 092 204 38
100 108 070 93
100 158 514 00
100 109 687 61
100 150 930 79
100 139 624 25
100 500 303 58
100 506 365 09
100 150 929 78
100 158 481 64
100 160 160 94
100 101 782 13
100 086 590 50
100 151 552 22
100 459 342 31
100 364 997 67
100 093 865 50
100 097 460 56
100 086 286 37
100 500 293 48
100 158 482 65
100 143 861 91

SURNAME, NAME
KATRASNIK Gasper
RAJOVIC Dusan
BANASZEK Alan
GASIOROWSKI Mariusz
KONWA Piotr

UDOD Rinat
ZUBENKO Mykyta
WSOL Damian
FRANZ Toni

TRACZ Szymon
SIPOS Marek
PONKRATOQOV Dmitriy
DINKLER Jonathan
WILSLY Jonas Gregaard
FRANZ Marcel
GRUBER Pavel
MUCHA Mateusz
BUDYAK Anatoliy
SCHURAN Michal
KRAWCZYK Szymon
SZOSTKA Pawet
PER Gorazd
OTRUBA Jakub
ADAMCZYK Dawid
KONGSTAD MORCH Tobias
KASSMANN Fabian
MURIAS Jakub
JATCZAK Artur
WOIS Krystian
MAGDEBURG Tobias
SCHLEGEL Michal
TRONCONI Davide
HOREJSI Josef
RUDOLPH Poul
FIALA Petr

HAUPT Tarik
MALECKI Kamil
VINKEL Jesper Bundgard
KLOC Dawid
AUGUSTIN Hannes

TEAM
ADRIA MOBIL

ADRIA MOBIL

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
MALOPOLSKA REGIONAL TEAM
TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW
ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM
ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM
TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW
PS TEAM THURINGEN

WIBATECH 7R FUJI

SKC TUFO PROSTEIOV

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

PS TEAM THURINGEN

RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN

CK PRIBRAM GASTRO
MALOPOLSKA REGIONAL TEAM
ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM
AC SPARTA PRAHA

VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW
ADRIA MOBIL

SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW
RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
PS TEAM THURINGEN

TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW
TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW
MALOPOLSKA REGIONAL TEAM
KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN
CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
SPEEDER WHEELS

AC SPARTA PRAHA

PS TEAM THURINGEN

AC SPARTA PRAHA

PS TEAM THURINGEN

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
DAR BUD TEAM

KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN

RESULT
02:51:52
02:51:57
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:51:58
02:52:06
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:10
02:52:16
02:52:16
02:53:55
02:54:50
02:54:50
02:54:50
02:54:50
02:54:50
03:01:48
03:01:48
03:01:48
03:01:48
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+10:00
+10:00
+10:00
+10:00
+10:00
+10:00
+10:00
+10:00

GAP

+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+14
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+18
+24
+24
+2:03
+2:58
+2:58
+2:58
+2:58
+2:58
+9:56
+9:56
+9:56
+9:56
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55. MALOPOLSKI WYSCIG GORSKI

Krakow - Alwernia « Trzebinia « Centrum Logistyczne 7r Kokotow « Stary Sacz « Chochotowskie Termy « Nowy Targ

41 251
42 176
43 205
44 93

RANK CODE
THU
ADR
VOS
DSP
WIB
CccC
MCC
PFG
RIW
MRT
IDS
CHR
THU
SKC
JBG
KED
TNN
ASP
DBD
SPW

O© O NO UL b~ WN -

I R e e S N =l e
O VW O NOUT AN WN = O

RANK BIB
84
116
66
61
101
11
73
13

O NO U D WN -

RANK BIB
66
41
42

W N =

100 158 452 35 TROSZOK Robert
100 161 309 79  GEBAUER Oskar
100 144 754 14  ZANETTA Christian

100 093 86449  RYBA Jan

DAR BUD TEAM

03:01:48 +9:56

KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN 03:01:48 +9:56

SPEEDER WHEELS
AC SPARTA PRAHA

03:01:48 +9:56
03:01:48 +9:56

TEAM CLASSIFICATION GAZETA KRAKOWSKA
COUNTRY RESULT

TEAM

TEAM HUROM

ADRIA MOBIL

VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM
DOMIN SPORT

WIBATECH 7R FUJI

CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE
MINSK CYCLING CLUB

CK PRIBRAM GASTRO

RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM
MALOPOLSKA REGIONAL TEAM
ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM
TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW
PS TEAM THURINGEN

SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV

JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM
KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN
TEAM NOVO NORDISK

AC SPARTA PRAHA

DAR BUD TEAM

SPEEDER WHEELS

POL
SLO

POL
POL
POL
POL
BLR

CZE

DEN
POL
UKR
POL
GER
CZE

POL
GER
NOR
CZE

POL
SUI

08:35:54
08:35:54
08:35:54
08:35:54
08:35:54
08:35:54
08:35:54
08:35:54
08:35:54
08:36:02
08:36:06
08:36:06
08:36:06
08:36:14
08:36:30
08:36:30
08:37:07
08:39:10
08:45:56
08:58:26

GAP

+8
+12
+12
+12
+20
+36
+36
+1:13
+3:16
+10:02
+22:32

SPRINT CLASSIFICATION - DMTEX

SURNAME, NAME
SOBAL Yauhen
PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech
ZIELINSKI Kamil
BERNAS Pawet
FRANCZAK Pawet
KATRASNIK Gasper
MYGIND Rasmus
RAJOVIC Dusan

CLIMBERS CLASSIFICATION - CCC

SURNAME, NAME
ZIELINSKI Kamil
BOUBAL Martin
HEBIK Martin

TEAM

MINSK CYCLING CLUB
SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV
DOMIN SPORT
DOMIN SPORT
TEAM HUROM
ADRIA MOBIL

RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM

ADRIA MOBIL

TEAM

DOMIN SPORT
CK PRIBRAM GASTRO
CK PRIBRAM GASTRO

POINTS

H NN WWWR~

POINTS
3
2
1
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Krakow - Alwernia « Trzebinia « Centrum Logistyczne 7r Kokotow « Stary Sacz « Chochotowskie Termy « Nowy Targ

g5 55. MALOPOLSKI WYSCIG GORSK!

ORDER OF TECHNICAL CARS ON STAGE 2

ORDER CODE TEAM COUNTRY
1 DSP DOMIN SPORT POL
2 ADR ADRIA MOBIL SLO
3 THU TEAM HUROM POL
4 RIW RIWAL PLATFORM CYCLING TEAM DEN
5 WIB WIBATECH 7R FUJI POL
6 CccC CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE POL
7 MRT MALOPOLSKA REGIONAL TEAM POL
8 VOS VOSTER UNIWHEELS TEAM POL
9 PFG CK PRIBRAM GASTRO CZE
10 MCC MINSK CYCLING CLUB BLR
11 CHR TC CHROBRY SCOTT GLOGOW POL
12 IDS ISD - JORBI CONTINENTAL TEAM UKR
13 THU PS TEAM THURINGEN GER
14 SKC SKC TUFO PROSTEJOV CZE
15 DBD DAR BUD TEAM POL
16 TNN TEAM NOVO NORDISK NOR
17 KED KED - STEVENS TEAM BERLIN GER
18 JBG JBG-2 PROFESSIONAL MTB TEAM POL
19 ASP AC SPARTA PRAHA CZE
20 SPW SPEEDER WHEELS SUI

COMMISSAIRES PANEL COMMUNIQUE
Zawodnik nr 171 bral udziat w kraksie na ostatnich 3 kilometrach przed metg i otrzymal czas grupy.

Rider no 171 was in crash during last 3 kilometers and he received time of the main group.

Race director: Kosicki Marek President of the Commissaires Panel: Mcilroy Gary
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% 55. MALOPOLSKI WYSCIG GORSKI

Krakow - Alwernia - Trzebinia - Centrum Logistyczne 7r Kokotow - Stary Sacz - Chochotowskie Termy - Nowy Targ

JERSEY HOLDERS AFTER STAGE 1

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION - white

- —= MALOPOLSKA

A RO Sk Zie"ﬁski Kamil (66)
a DOMIN SPORT

O

SPRINT CLASSIFICATION - green
ST DMTEX

1 amrexg [ Sobal Yauhen (84)
i '= MINSK CYCLING CLUB

CLIMBERS CLASSIFICATION - orange
CCC

Zielinski Kamil (66)
DOMIN SPORT

Jersey wearer:

Boubal Martin (41)
CK PRIBRAM GASTRO

PZKOL

T Katrasnik Gasper (11)

;-g ADRIA MOBIL
£ 5
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55. MALOPOLSKI WYSCIG GORSKI

Krakow - Alwernia « Trzebinia « Centrum Logistyczne 7r Kokotow « Stary Sacz « Chochotowskie Termy « Nowy Targ

RESUME CLASSIFICATIONS

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

RANK BIB
1 66
2 11
3 101
4 61
5 73
6 13
7 54
8 1

9 246
10 132
11 131
12 41
13 106
14 85
15 45
16 231
17 25
18 74
19 105
20 53
21 21
22 16
23 232
24 223
25 134
26 56
27 83
28 82
29 4
30 136
31 3
32 62
33 15
34 12
35 113

MALOPOLSKA

2017-06-09

SURNAME, NAME
ZIELINSKI Kamil
*KATRASNIK Gasper
FRANCZAK Pawet
BERNAS Pawet
MYGIND Rasmus
*RAJOVIC Dusan
BARTKIEWICZ Andrzej
*BANASZEK Alan
*GASIOROWSKI Mariusz
KOMAR Mateusz
STACHOWIAK Adam
BOUBAL Martin
MATYSIAK Barttomiej
VORGANOV Eduard
STOHR Jan

*KONWA Piotr
*UDOD Rinat
MORKOQV Jesper
PIASKOWY Emanuel
RUTKIEWICZ Marek
*ZUBENKO Mykyta
ROGINA Radoslav
*WSOL. Damian
*FRANZ Toni
NOWACZEK Mateusz
*TRACZ Szymon
RAMANAU Raman
KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin
PATERSKI Maciej
PODLASKI Michat
OWSIAN tukasz
DETKO Artur
GROSEL] Ziga
BORSO Andrea
*SIPOS Marek

TEAM GAP
DSP

ADR  +4
THU +4
DSP +7
RIW  +8
ADR +9
WIB +10
Ccc +10
MRT +10
VOS +10
VOS +10
PFG +10
THU +10
MCC +10
PFG +10
CHR +10
IDS +10
RIW +10
THU +10
WIB +10
IDS +10
ADR  +10
CHR +10
THU +10
VOS +10
WIB +10
MCC  +10
MCC +10
Ccc +10
VOS +10
Cccc +10
DSP +10
ADR +10
ADR  +10
SKC +10

SPRINT CLASSIFICATION
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM PTS
1 84 SOBAL Yauhen MCC 6
2 116  PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech SKC 4
3 66 ZIELINSKI Kamil DSP 3
4 61 BERNAS Pawel DSP 3
5 101  FRANCZAK Pawet THU 3
6 11 KATRASNIK Gasper ADR 2
7 73 MYGIND Rasmus RIW 2
8 13 RAJOVIC Dusan ADR 1
CLIMBERS CLASSIFICATION
RANK BIB SURNAME, NAME TEAM PTS
1 66 ZIELINSKI Kamil DSP 3
2 41 BOUBAL Martin PFG 2
3 42 HEBIK Martin PFG 1

MatopolskiZwiazek Kolarski w Krakowie | 0s.Zielone 25 | 31-971Krakéw | NIP 945-18-86-766 | REGON 357046652 | www.mzkol.pl

KRAKOW REGION

togstcTy 7))

Chochotowskie®

SN termy

ETA

GAZ
Krakowska dmrexd
POLSKI ZWIAZEK KOLARSKI

Obstuga imprez sportowych: www.e-Zawody.pl - lukasz@e-zawody.pl - 505329118 11



